Apr 26 2024 (22:21) India Rail Info 1

Hyderabad - Vasco Da Gama Inaugural special/07021XX - Exp - SCR
GTL/Guntakal Junction to BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary)
1h 10m - 50 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HYB  |Hyderabad Deccan 15:00 0 | 0 16 [506 [SCR
Nampally
2 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:35 15:40 5m [0 |1 9 29 |536 |SCR
3 |KCG |Kacheguda 15:55 16:00 5m |0 |1 16 |59 |489 [SCR
4 |SHNR |Shadnagar 16:53 16:55 2m |0 |1 68 |98 [650 [SCR
5 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 17:28 17:30 2m (0 |1 122 |78 |509 [SCR
6 GWD |Gadwal Junction 18:28 18:30 2m (0 |1 197 |47 SCR
7  |KRNT |Kurnool City 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 253 (48 |288 [SCR
8 |DHNE |Dhone junction 20:50 20:55 5m |0 |1 307 |33 SCR
9 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 23:00 23:50 50m |0 |1 376 (43 |451 [SCR
10 (BAY |Ballarijunction 01:00 01:05 5m [0 |2 426 |78 |450 |SWR
(Bellary)
11 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 458 |49 |473 |SWR
12 |HPT  |Hosapete Junction 02:12 02:14 2m |0 |2 |490 |33 |466 |[SWR
(Hospet)
13 |MRB |Munirabad 02:25 02:27 2m |0 |2 |496 |31 |470 |SWR
14 |KBL Koppal 03:10 03:12 2m [0 (2 [518 |65 SWR
15 |GDG |Gadag Junction 04:05 04:07 2m |0 |2 576 |52 |654 |SWR
16 |NGR |Annigeri 04:33 04:35 2m |0 |2 598 (30 635 [SWR
17 |UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 05:45 05:55 10m |0 (2 633 (44 |627 |SWR
(Hubli)
18 |[DWR |Dharwad 06:23 06:25 2m [0 (2 |654 |63 |737 |SWR
19 |LWR |Alnavar Junction 07:00 07:01 Tm |0 |2 690 |37 |556 [SWR
20 |LD Londa Junction 07:55 07:57 2m |0 |2 724 |31 |635 [SWR
21 |CLR Castle Rock 08:45 08:47 2m |0 |2 |749 |16 SWR
22 |QLM |Kulem 10:25 10:27 2m [0 (2 |775 |48 |73 |SWR
23 |SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) 10:50 10:52 2m (0 |2 793 |23 |7 SWR
24 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 11:30 11:35 5m |0 |2 808 |37 |9 KR
25 |VsG Vasco-da-Gama 12:15 0 |2 833 |- 4 |SWR

Apr 26 2024 (22:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



